
Muralidhar Girls' College 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR/coLLEGE ACTIVITIES: Session 2016-2017 

Date Activity 
Rathajatra- Holiday 
Id-Ul-Fitre-Holiday 
College Foundation Day 
3rd Year class started 
Meet 1st year (Academic Session 2016-2017) Orientation program 
Independence Day- Holiday 
Janmastami- Holiday 

| 2nd year class Starting 
Id-Uz-Zoha - Holiday 

|Fresher's Welcomee 

06-07 2016 

07-07-2016 

08-07-2016 

14-07-2016 
25-07-2016 
15-08-2016 

25-08-2016 
08-09-2016 

12-09-2016 
20-09-2016 
26-09-2016 to 28-09-2016 NAAC Peer Team Visit 
30-09-2016 Mahalaya- Holiday 
01-10-2016 Student Re union 
02-10-2016 

03-10-2016 to 04-10-2016 

06-10-2016 to 02-11-2016 

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti- Holiday 
Annual Cultural program/ cultural competition 
Puja Holiday 

04-11-20116 Mid-term examination (Part 1//1| - Honours) 

Mid-term examination (Part 1/11/1ll-General) 

Jagaddhatri puja- Holiday 
Guru Nanak Birthday-Holiday 

Mid-term examination results (Honours & General) 

Fateha Dawaj Daham- Holiday 
Part l test examination(Honours)
Part Ill test examination (General) 
Annual Social Day 

Anandamela 
Winter vacation 

Part Ill test examination results (Honours & General) 

Annual Sports 
Swami Vivekananda Birthday-Holiday 
Part ll test examination (General)
Netaji Birthday-Holiday 
University Foundationday 

Republic Day- Holiday 
Part II test examination (Honours)

05-11-2016 to 08-11-2016

09-11-2016

14-11-2016
17-11-2016

13-12-2016

15-12-2016 & 17-12-2016

15-12-2016to 17-12-2016

21-12-2016
23-12-2016
24-12-2016to 01-01-2017

03-01-2017

09-01-2017
12-01-2017

18-01-2017 to 20 -01-2017 

23-01-2017
24-01-2017
26-01-2017

27-01-2017
Saraswati Puja- Hoiday 

Part II test examination results (Honours & General) 

Part I test examination (Honours) 
Part I test examination (General) 
Shivaratri -Holiday 
3rd year class suspended & Part I test results 

Holi-Holiday 
Good Friday/Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Birthday/ Chaitra Sankranti- Holiday 
Bengali New year & Easter Saturday- Holiday 
Rabindra Jayanti -Holiday 
2nd year class suspended 
1st Year class suspended 
Summer Recess 

01&02-02-2017 
04-02-2017 
13-02-2017 & 15-02-2017 
16-02-2017 to 18-02-2017 
24-02-2017 
01-03-2017 
12-03-2017 & 13-03-2017 
14-04-2017 

| 15-04-2017 
09-05-2017 
14-04-2017 
15-05-2017 
16-05-2017 to 30-06-2017 



Academic Calendar 

HOLIDAY LIST - 2016 
New Year's Day 

01.01.2016 Friday 1 day 
Swami Vivekananda Birthday 12.01.2016 Tuesdaty 1 day 
Birthday of Netaji 

University Foundation Day 
23.01.2016 Saturday 1 day 

24.01.2016 Sunday X 
Magh UtsaV 25.01.2016 Monday 1 day 
Republic Day 26.01.2016 Tuesdaty 1day 
Saraswati Puja 13.2.2016 & 14.2.2016 1day Saturday &Sunday 
Sivratri 07.03.2016 Monday 1day 
Doljatra 23.3.2016 & 24.03.2016 Wednesday & Thursday 2 days

Good Friday 25.03.2016 Friday 1 day 

Easter Saturday 26.03.2016 Saturday 1 day 
Chaitra Sankranti 13.04.2016 Wednesday day
Bengali New Years Day 14.04.2016 Thursday day 
May Day 01.05.2016 Sunday X 

Rabindra Jayanti 08.05.2016 Sunday 
Buddha Purnima 21.05.2016 Saturday 1 day 

Rathajatra & Id-U-Fitre 06.07.2016 Wednesday 1day 
College Foundation Day 08.07.2016 Friday day 
Independence Day 15.08.2016 Monday 1 day 

Janmastami 25.08.2016 Thursday 1 day 

ld-Uz-Zoha 12.09.2015 Monday 1 day 

Mahalaya 30.09.2016 Friday 1 day 

Gandhi Birthday 02.10.2016 Sunday 

Puja Holiday 07.10.2016 to 02.11.2016 Friday to Wednesday 27 days 

Jagaddhratri Puja 09.11.2016 Wednesday 1 day 

Guru Nanak Birthday 14.11.2016 Monday 1 day 

Fateha Dawaj Daham 13.12.2016 Tuesday I day 

Summer Recess 16.05.2016 To 30.06.2016 Monday to Thursday 46 days 

Winter Recess 25.12.2016 to 01.01.2017 Sunday to Sunday 6 days 

Principal's Discretion 5 days 
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